Line Numb Description
MPA-215 9/1/08-8/31/09 BUILDINGS WITH 1-5 AREAS TO BE TESTED. BID A PRICE
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#1

#1

#1

#1

#1

#2

#2

#2

#2

#2

#2

#3

#3

#3

#3

#3

#3

#4

#4

#4

#4

PER EACH DEVICE
MPA-215 9/1/08-8/31/09 BUILDINGS WITH 1-5 AREAS TO BE TESTED.
PER EACH DEVICE
MPA-215 9/1/08-8/31/09 BUILDINGS WITH 1-5 AREAS TO BE TESTED.
PER EACH DEVICE
MPA-215 9/1/08-8/31/09 BUILDINGS WITH 1-5 AREAS TO BE TESTED.
PER EACH DEVICE
MPA-215 9/1/08-8/31/09 BUILDINGS WITH 1-5 AREAS TO BE TESTED.
PER EACH DEVICE

BID A PRICE

BID A PRICE

BID A PRICE

BID A PRICE

MPA-215 9/1/08-8/31/09 BUILDINGS WITH 1-5 AREAS TO BE TESTED. BID A PRICE

PER EACH DEVICE
MPA-215 9/1/08-8/31/09 BUILDINGS WITH 6-20 AREAS TO BE TESTED.
PER EACH DEVICE
MPA-215 9/1/08-8/31/09 BUILDINGS WITH 6-20 AREAS TO BE TESTED.
PER EACH DEVICE
MPA-215 9/1/08-8/31/09 BUILDINGS WITH 6-20 AREAS TO BE TESTED.
PER EACH DEVICE
MPA-215 9/1/08-8/31/09 BUILDINGS WITH 6-20 AREAS TO BE TESTED.
PER EACH DEVICE
MPA-215 9/1/08-8/31/09 BUILDINGS WITH 6-20 AREAS TO BE TESTED.
PER EACH DEVICE
MPA-215 9/1/08-8/31/09 BUILDINGS WITH 6-20 AREAS TO BE TESTED.
PER EACH DEVICE

MPA-215 9/1/08-8/31/09 BUILDINGS WITH 21-50 AREAS TO BE TESTED.

PER EACH DEVICE

MPA-215 9/1/08-8/31/09 BUILDINGS WITH 21-50 AREAS TO BE TESTED.

PER EACH DEVICE

MPA-215 9/1/08-8/31/09 BUILDINGS WITH 21-50 AREAS TO BE TESTED.

PER EACH DEVICE

MPA-215 9/1/08-8/31/09 BUILDINGS WITH 21-50 AREAS TO BE TESTED.

PER EACH DEVICE

MPA-215 9/1/08-8/31/09 BUILDINGS WITH 21-50 AREAS TO BE TESTED.

PER EACH DEVICE

MPA-215 9/1/08-8/31/09 BUILDINGS WITH 21-50 AREAS TO BE TESTED.

PER EACH DEVICE

MPA-215 9/1/08-8/31/09 BUILDINGS WITH GREATER THAN 50 AREAS TO BE TESTED.

BID A PRICE PER EACH DEVICE

MPA-215 9/1/08-8/31/09 BUILDINGS WITH GREATER THAN 50 AREAS TO BE TESTED.

BID A PRICE PER EACH DEVICE

MPA-215 9/1/08-8/31/09 BUILDINGS WITH GREATER THAN 50 AREAS TO BE TESTED.

BID A PRICE PER EACH DEVICE

MPA-215 9/1/08-8/31/09 BUILDINGS WITH GREATER THAN 50 AREAS TO BE TESTED.

BID A PRICE PER EACH DEVICE

BID A PRICE

BID A PRICE

BID A PRICE

BID A PRICE

BID A PRICE

BID A PRICE

BID A PRICE

BID A PRICE

BID A PRICE

BID A PRICE

BID A PRICE

BID A PRICE

Supplier

NORTHEAST ENVIRONMENTAL TESTING LAB INC
JAMIE ASSANTI

OCEAN STATE ANALYTICAL SERVICES LLC
DAVID M GRUDZINSKI

GUARDIAN HOME INSPECTIONS INC

AMERICAN HOME INSPECTION SERVICE INC
NORTHEAST ENVIRONMENTAL TESTING LAB INC
JAMIE ASSANTI

OCEAN STATE ANALYTICAL SERVICES LLC
DAVID M GRUDZINSKI

GUARDIAN HOME INSPECTIONS INC

AMERICAN HOME INSPECTION SERVICE INC
NORTHEAST ENVIRONMENTAL TESTING LAB INC
JAMIE ASSANTI

OCEAN STATE ANALYTICAL SERVICES LLC
DAVID M GRUDZINSKI

GUARDIAN HOME INSPECTIONS INC

AMERICAN HOME INSPECTION SERVICE INC
NORTHEAST ENVIRONMENTAL TESTING LAB INC
JAMIE ASSANTI

OCEAN STATE ANALYTICAL SERVICES LLC

DAVID M GRUDZINSKI

Unit

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Rank

Quote Price (USD)
26
32
39
45
95

115
19
23
33
42
85

105
16
20
29
40
75
95
15
18
26

35



#4

#4

#5

#5

#5

#5

#5

#5

MPA-215 9/1/08-8/31/09 BUILDINGS WITH GREATER THAN 50 AREAS TO BE TESTED.

BID A PRICE PER EACH DEVICE

MPA-215 9/1/08-8/31/09 BUILDINGS WITH GREATER THAN 50 AREAS TO BE TESTED.

BID A PRICE PER EACH DEVICE
MPA-215 BID AN HOURLY RATE FOR ADDITIONAL RELATED PROFESSIONAL

SERVICES WHICH MAY BE REQUIRED BY THE AGENCY ON A LIMITED BASIS.

MPA-215 BID AN HOURLY RATE FOR ADDITIONAL RELATED PROFESSIONAL

SERVICES WHICH MAY BE REQUIRED BY THE AGENCY ON A LIMITED BASIS.

MPA-215 BID AN HOURLY RATE FOR ADDITIONAL RELATED PROFESSIONAL

SERVICES WHICH MAY BE REQUIRED BY THE AGENCY ON A LIMITED BASIS.

MPA-215 BID AN HOURLY RATE FOR ADDITIONAL RELATED PROFESSIONAL

SERVICES WHICH MAY BE REQUIRED BY THE AGENCY ON A LIMITED BASIS.

MPA-215 BID AN HOURLY RATE FOR ADDITIONAL RELATED PROFESSIONAL

SERVICES WHICH MAY BE REQUIRED BY THE AGENCY ON A LIMITED BASIS.

MPA-215 BID AN HOURLY RATE FOR ADDITIONAL RELATED PROFESSIONAL

SERVICES WHICH MAY BE REQUIRED BY THE AGENCY ON A LIMITED BASIS.

GUARDIAN HOME INSPECTIONS INC

AMERICAN HOME INSPECTION SERVICE INC

GUARDIAN HOME INSPECTIONS INC

NORTHEAST ENVIRONMENTAL TESTING LAB INC

JAMIE ASSANTI

OCEAN STATE ANALYTICAL SERVICES LLC

DAVID M GRUDZINSKI

AMERICAN HOME INSPECTION SERVICE INC

Each

Each

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

65

85

25

30

31

40

45

75



